
ENDODONTICS
2024-2025

36 month program

COURSE TITLE TOTAL CREDITS FALL SPRING

YEAR 1

ENDO 558A Graduate Conjoint Seminar 2 1 1

ENDO 567A Emergencies in Endodontics 9 3 6

ENDO 567B Advanced Case Analysis 2 1 1

ENDO 568A Fundamental of Endodontics 2 2

ENDO 568B Treatment Planning Seminar 4 2 2

ENDO 569A Clinical Endodontics 42 18 24

ENDO 569B Endodontic Techniques 3 3

ENDO 578B Research in Endodontics 6 3 3

ENDO 588A Biol Basis Endodontic Therapy 6 3 3

ENDO 589L Topical Literature Review 6 3 3

ENDO 598A Current Endodontic Literature 6 3 3

ENDO 599A Special Topics 2 1 1

DBMS 605 Scientific Method/Writing/Ethics 1 1

DBMS 608 Intro Biomedical Research 1 1

DBMS 618 Special Topics: Immunology (Section 08) 1 1

DBMS 618 Special Topics: Microbiology (Section 04) 1 1

DBMS 626 Advanced Oral Radiology 2 2

DBMS 628 Advanced Head and Neck Anatomy 4 4

DBMS 633 Anat Temporomandibular Joint 1 1

DBMS 638 Biostatistics 3 3

DBMS 642 Nociception, Pain and Analgesia 2 2

DBMS 668 Enteral and Inhalation Sedation 1.5 1.5

DPAT 612 Problems in Oral Pathology 2 2

DPAT 613 Problems in Oral Pathology II 2 2

DSUR 569B Physical Diagnosis 4 4

PERI 589D Conscious Sedation (optional) 2  2

TOTAL 117.5 60.5 57

YEAR 2

ENDO 558C Graduate Conjoint Seminar 2 1 1

ENDO 567D Advanced Case Analysis 2 1 1

ENDO 568C Emergencies in Endodontics 12 6 6

ENDO 568D Treatment Planning Seminar 4 2 2

ENDO 569C Advanced Clinical Endodontics 36 18 18

ENDO 569D Pedagogical Techniques 2 1 1

ENDO 578D Research in Endodontics 6 3 3

ENDO 588C Biol Basis Endodontic Therapy 6 3 3

ENDO 589M Topical Literature Review 6 3 3

ENDO 598C Current Endodontic Literature 6 3 3

ENDO 599C Special Topics 2 1 1

DBMS 605 Scientific Method/Writing/Ethics 1 1

DBMS 618 Special Topics: Microbiology (Section 04) 2 2

DBMS 799 Master's Thesis Research 2 2
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PERI 587A Contemporary Implant Dentistry 3 1 2

TOTAL 92 43 49

YEAR 3

ENDO 558E Graduate Conjoint Seminar 2 1 1

ENDO 567E Advanced Case Analysis 2 1 1

ENDO 587E Emergencies in Endodontics 6 3 3

ENDO 568E Treatment Planning Seminar 4 2 2

ENDO 569E Advanced Clinical Endodontics 36 18 18

ENDO 577E Pedagogical Techniques in Endodontics 2 1 1

ENDO 578E Research in Endodontics 6 3 3

ENDO 588E Biological Basis of Endodontic Therapy 6 3 3

ENDO 589E Topical Literature Review 6 3 3

ENDO 598E Current Endodontic Literature 6 3 3

ENDO 599E Special Topics 6 3 3

DBMS 636 Pharmacology of Anesthetic Drugs 3 3

DBMS 799 Master's Thesis Research 4 2 2

DPAT 616 Pathology of Oral Lesions 3 3

DPAT 617 Pathology of Oral Lesions II 3 3

TOTAL 95 46 49

NOTE: Courses are subject to change at the discretion of the postgraduate program.
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